
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AAYUSH ANKIT RANA

7 SARASWATI VIHAR PANIPAT

PH/5200/2020PH/360/2021

W NO 13 NEAR BUS STAND ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

87850 87862

9466457041MobileNo: 9680725195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA GUPTA ANKIT SHARMA

VPO BALLAH TEH ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/313/2025PH/8291/2023

W NO 7 RAMNAGAR ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87851 87863

7404618004MobileNo: 9728331509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY GUPTA ANUP GARG

H.NO.197/1 KAITHAL BYE PASS RD,ASSANDH

P/1145/2006PH/66/2023

WARD NO. 9, PIPAL CHOWK ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

87852 87864

7015539767MobileNo: 9896742084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR ARSHDEEP SINGH

VPO DURANA DISTT JIND

PH/794/2022P/4463/2017

VPO JAI SINGH PURA TEHSIL ASSANDH KARNAL

87853 87865

9991522738MobileNo: 9050506862MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY SHARMA ARUN KUMAR

W NO 15 ADRESH COLONY ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/8049/2021P/4564/2017

VPO PHAPHRANA TEHSIL ASSANDH KARNAL

87854 87866

9728333009MobileNo: 9991553300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT ARVIN

VPO ARDANA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/9954/2022P/3680/2010

VPO BALLAH, TEH BALLAH DISTT KARNAL

87855 87867

9034327299MobileNo: 7557554700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR ASHOK

VPO PAI DISTT KAITHAL

PH/1904/2022PH/867/2025

VPO JAISINGHPURA TEH ASSAND

87856 87868

9817033323MobileNo: 9992003134MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL ASHOK KUMAR

VPO BALLAH TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/3283/2024PH/1202/2022

VILL DUPEDI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87857 87869

9992227799MobileNo: 8570050252MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ATUL KUMAR SHARMA

VPO PHAPHARANA DISTT KARNAL

PH/1284/2022P/2425/2009

W.NO. 7 OPPOSITE POWER HOUSE VPO 
ASSANDH TEH. ASSANDH, DISTT KARNAL

87858 87870

9896679153MobileNo: 9416308049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR BAL KRISHAN SHARMA

H.NO. 86 GALI NO-1 SHANTI NAGAR,KARNAL

P/289/1971PH/4964/2019

VILL. LALAIN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

87859 87871

9813232344MobileNo: 9466708363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL RANA BALIHAR SINGH

VPO JALMANA TEHSIL ASSANDH

P/149/1990PH/6920/2023

VPO AROANA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

87860 87872

9518413743MobileNo: 9416484296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIRUDH BALVINDER PAUL

VPO-BASSI TEHSIL ASSANDH

P/2903/1999PH/405/2020

VPO CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87861 87873

9255475575MobileNo: 9416086232MobileNo:

3715/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVINDER SINGH DHARMENDER

VPO BALLAH DISTT KARNAL

PH/61/2022P/1842/2005

WARD. NO. 8, OPP. CIVIL COURTS, ASANDH 
DISTT.  KARNAL

87874 87886

9416638000MobileNo: 9416410250MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALVINDER SINGH DHARMVIR

VPO. SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH

P/650/1994PH/5690/2019

HNO 359 W NO 14 SAFIDON ROAD ASSANDH 
DISTT KARNAL

87875 87887

9416967911MobileNo: 9466031865MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SINGH DIKSHA

NEAR S.B.I, W NO 5 ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

PH/8797/2021P/3397/2008

VPO DABKAULI KALAN DISTRICT KARNAL

87876 87888

9813512341MobileNo: 9050008754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH DUSHYANT SINGH

VPO. SALWAN,TEH. ASSANDH, DISTT. KARNAL

P/81/2005P/1576/2002

VIL. ALAWLA. TEH ASSANDH DISTT- KARNAL (HR) 
132036

87877 87889

8930303636MobileNo: 9416359413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER PAL GAURAV BINDAL

H NO 28 W NO 10 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/7833/2021P/3395/2008

H.NO.485 WARD NO. 11 ASSANDH DISTRICT 
KARNAL

87878 87890

9992284708MobileNo: 7206203879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER PARKASH Gaurav Malhotra

H NO 306 W NO 01 INDERA COLONY NEAR J.C 
COLLEGE ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/10844/2025P/3313/2008

VPO BALLAH DISTRICT KARNAL

87879 87891

9416718051MobileNo: 9034299135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN DASS GOURAV KUMAR

W NO 11 YAMUNA ELECTRIC ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

P/5630/2018P/827/1977

W.NO 5 BEHIND SINGLA DHARMSHALA OLD ANAJ 
MANDI ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL- 132039

87880 87892

9996251657MobileNo: 8950871002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GULSHAN KUMAR

WARD NO. 5 NEAR POST OFFICE  ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

P/3146/1999PH/2438/2024

VPO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL-
132046

87881 87893

9050245008MobileNo: 9416976760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR GURMEET SINGH

VPO PHAPHARANA KARNAL

P/323/2017P/2108/2014

H NO 2075 SECTOR-7 NEAR DYAL SINGH SCHOOL

87882 87894

9416742185MobileNo: 9416560006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER KUMAR GURPAL SINGH

VPO ARDANA TEHSIL ASSANDH

P/1227/2013P/47/2015

VILL UPLANA TEH ASSANDH

87883 87895

8168417134MobileNo: 9896708008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDER SINGH GURPARTAP SINGH

W NO. 12,DERA SALWAN ROAD, ASSANDH NEAR 
DISTT. KARNAL

P/323/2005P/653/2012

VPO BALLAH DISTRICT KARNAL

87884 87896

9255135971MobileNo: 9896013606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVI GURPREET SINGH

H.NO.48,W.NO.9, KARNAL ROAD, ASSANDH

P/1162/2007PH/1977/2024

VPO GANGANA TEHSIL GOHANA DISTT. SONEPAT-
131302

87885 87897

9306501208MobileNo: 9812110044MobileNo:

3716/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH VIRK Jaidev

W NO 14 DESHMESH COLONY ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/9700/2025P/145/2011

WARD NO.5, NEAR POLICE STATION, 
ASSANDH(KARNAL)

87898 87910

9813320401MobileNo: 9034291366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH JASBIR

VPO BIR BANGRA DISTT KAITHAL

PH/7070/2019P/105/1999

DERA SALWAN ROAD,ASSANDH

87899 87911

9896075380MobileNo: 9416108969MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARDEEP SINGH JASMER SINGH

VILL. BHAMBERHERI PO. PADHA, KARNAL

P/387/2005PH/2551/2023

VPO KHERI SHARF ALI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

87900 87912

8570054777MobileNo: 9416460194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARIOM JATENDER KUMAR

VPO- SALWAN DISTRICT KARNAL

P/645/1999PH/1894/2022

VPO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87901 87913

9896583119MobileNo: 9466032383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET SINGH KAMAL GUPTA

W NO 7 RAM NAGAR COLONY NR B.D.P.O OFFICE 
ASSANDH

P/1128/2010P/471/2011

KASTOOR COLONY W.NO 15 NR BUS STAND 
ASSANDH

87902 87914

9813585473MobileNo: 9466366995MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HAWA SINGH KAMAL KUMAR

W.NO 12 GEETA COLONY ASSANDH, DISTT. 
KARNAL

P/1714/2005P/2035/2008

VPO CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87903 87915

8708072932MobileNo: 9812663201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HOSHIAR SINGH KARAN SINGH

H NO 282 W.NO-8 NR JAIPUR HOSPITAL , OLD 
TEHSIL ROAD ASSANDH

P/713/2010P/1795/2007

VPO CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87904 87916

9896824945MobileNo: 9466079271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT PAL SINGH KAWALJIT SINGH

VPO KHERISARAFLI DISTT KARNAL

PH/8035/2021P/562/1991

WARD NO. 11, KAITHAL ROAD ASSANDH 
DISTRICT KARNAL

87905 87917

9416651865MobileNo: 9466518308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ISHAM SINGH KHUSHBOO

W NO 8 DARBARA COLONY ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/4588/2024PH/8509/2023

VILL. PANGALA PO CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH 
DISTT. KARNAL

87906 87918

9991234675MobileNo: 7027322108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHANI KHUSHVINDER MANN

V.P.O.BALLAH,TEHSIL ASSANDH,DISTT KARNAL

P/716/2015PH/6928/2021

VPO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87907 87919

8570892734MobileNo: 9812230892MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAGBIR SINGH KRISHAN KUMAR

VILL MUNDH PO THAL TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/1898/2022PH/4958/2021

VPO KHERISHARPALI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

87908 87920

9068658867MobileNo: 9255737955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAI SINGH AZAD KRISHAN SHARMA

VPO BALLHA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/1586/2025P/34/1987

VILL. RANGRUTI KHERA P.O.. ASSANDH KARNAL

87909 87921

9255482039MobileNo: 9306593168MobileNo:

3717/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MANJU RANI

H NO. 282, W NO. 8, NR JAIPUR HOSPITAL OLD 
TEHSIL ROAD ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

P/716/2010P/13/1995

V.P.O. SALWAN TEH ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

87922 87934

9416776564MobileNo: 8950124141MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MEHAR SINGH

VILL RISALWA PO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH 
DISTT KARNAL

P/2472/2012P/1425/2015

VILL MUNDH TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87923 87935

9050767750MobileNo: 9992327200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH

VILL RANG RUTI KHERA  TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL- 132039

P/879/1977PH/3757/2024

VILL ALAWLA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87924 87936

9728791987MobileNo: 9996767301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULJEET SINGH MOHIT

WARD NO.15, NEAR MILAN PALACE, SAFIDON 
ROAD, ASSANDH TEH.ASSANDH, KARNAL

PH/8560/2024PH/9597/2022

# 961 VPO JALAMANA DISTT KARNAL

87925 87937

8699898180MobileNo: 8818076910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHABIR PARSHAD MOHIT SINGLA

W NO 13 GEETA COLONY ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/117/2021P/741/1981

W NO 11 KAUSHIK DANNU MOHALLA ASSANDH 
KARNAL

87926 87938

9255276727MobileNo: 9728020888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHI PAL SINGH MUSKAN

WARD NO. 3, HOLI CHOWK  ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/6042/2023P/27/1977

KOTHI NO. 46, SECTOR 8, URBAN ESTATE KARNAL

87927 87939

9729913946MobileNo: 9068080247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA NARENDER KUMAR

VPO NANGAL MALA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4345/2022PH/3575/2023

WARD NO. 5 ASSANDH DISTT.KARNAL

87928 87940

9728005276MobileNo: 7015912389MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

H.NO. 85 LALAIN PANGHALA PO RAHARA TEHSIL 
ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

PH/1680/2019P/2410/2016

VPO JAISINGHPURA ASSANDH DISTRICT KARNAL

87929 87941

9991113731MobileNo: 9050827753MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH NARINDER KUMAR

WARD NO 12 KARNAL ROAD ASSANDH DISTRICT 
KARNAL

P/1162/2000PH/5350/2023

W NO 8 NEAR CIVIL COURT ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

87930 87942

9802492594MobileNo: 9896359565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANI RAM NAVJIT SINGH

VILL. MANCHURI PO SHEIKHPURA TEHSIL 
ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL-132036

PH/5124/2023PH/7802/2022

H.NO. 85, WARD NO. 2, ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

87931 87943

9050061316MobileNo: 8989184031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANJEET KAUR NEERAJ GARG

W NO 13 GEETA COLONY ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/1928/2019PH/8070/2021

H NO 86 W NO 12 GEETA COLONY ASSANDH 
DISTT KARNAL

87932 87944

9306892761MobileNo: 9876708214MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU NIDHI GOEL

WARD NO.5, ASSANDH DIST KARNAL

PH/5632/2024PH/3508/2022

VPO BALLAH TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87933 87945

8930048370MobileNo: 8570970126MobileNo:

3718/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OM DUTT PREETI

VPO PHAPHRANA DIST KARNAL

PH/5722/2024P/160/1991

WARD NO. 11, ASSANDH DISTRICT KARNAL

87946 87958

9812715158MobileNo: 8307763340MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ONKAR SINGH PREETI

VPO GOLLI TEH ASSANDH

PH/10735/2025P/1573/2002

VILLAGE SHEIKHPURA-MANCHURI TEH ASSANDH 
DISTT. KARNAL

87947 87959

9896369213MobileNo: 9896777303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Pankaj PREETI RANI

BALLAH TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/3255/2023PH/9660/2025

VPO ARDANA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87948 87960

8168135402MobileNo: 7404309139MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KAUSHIK PREM SINGH KADIAN

H.NO.1724 SEC-3,KURUKSHETRA

P/254/1988P/2859/2013

WARD NO. 11 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87949 87961

9802080002MobileNo: 9466579484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KUMAR PUNEET KUMAR ARORA

W NO 13 NEAR GEETA MANDIR ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/7864/2021P/1699/2009

VILL RISALWA PO SALWAN TESHIL ASSANDH 
DISTT KARNAL

87950 87962

9812623433MobileNo: 9729370600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARDEEP SINGH RAHUL

VPO UPLONA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/602/2025P/677/2004

VPO- SALWAN,KARNAL

87951 87963

9416655384MobileNo: 8708826068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARMOD KUMAR RAJ PAL

VPO- PANGALE, TEHSIL  ASSANDH

P/1615/1999PH/2020/2021

VILL KABOOLPUR KHERA PO SALWAN TEHSIL 
ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87952 87964

7206424647MobileNo: 9466064049MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARTAP SINGH RAJ SINGH

VILL. JAISINGHPURA, TEH. ASSANDH DIST. 
KARNAL

PH/10036/2025P/1281/1999

DERA PINDORIA KHIJRABAD ROAD,ASSANDH

87953 87965

9896014127MobileNo: 8529806002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH

VPO BAHRI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

PH/9205/2023P/2350/2009

R/O WARD NO 4 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87954 87966

9050234934MobileNo: 9050233404MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA RANI RAJDEEP SINGH

WARD NO. 14 NEAR BUS STAND ASSANDH TEHSIL 
ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

P/3979/2016PH/2660/2023

VPO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

87955 87967

9034375043MobileNo: 9050092794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABHDEEP SINGH RAJENDER KUMAR

VILL PHAPHRANA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

P/82/2014P/2245/2007

R/O PANCHAYAT DERA PHOOLA SINGH SALWAN 
ROAD ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87956 87968

9813391512MobileNo: 9050907761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRABJEET SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

VPO BALLAH TEHSIL ASSANDH KARNAL

P/1813/2011PH/2369/2022

VPO KHARAK GADIAN TEHSIL SAFIDON DISTT JIND

87957 87969

8571818485MobileNo: 9034319399MobileNo:

3719/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH KUMAR RAVINDER SINGH

VPO-GONDER DISTRICT KARNAL

P/1531/2011P/3057/2013

VPO CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87970 87982

9996069004MobileNo: 9813210341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH ROHTASH MANN

VPO BALLAH NEAR VETERNANY HOSPITAL TEHSIL 
ASSANDH

PH/1949/2019P/1660/2002

VPO- BHUSLANA DISTT JIND

87971 87983

9255118646MobileNo: 9466028875MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV SHARMA RUPENDER KUMAR

VPO BALLAH DISTT. KARNAL

PH/9364/2023PH/620/2022

VPO ARDANA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87972 87984

9729743219MobileNo: 7015321216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR SACHIN GOLLEN

VILL LALAIN PO RAHARA DISTT KARNAL

PH/4755/2022P/3984/2015

V.P.O. JAI SINGH PURA, TEHSIL ASSANDH,

87973 87985

8816881488MobileNo: 8813980977MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM NIWAS SACHIN KUMAR

VPO KAURA CHAUR TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/5948/2023P/2787/2013

VPO CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87974 87986

9812563296MobileNo: 8453660006MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAM NIWAS SINGH SAHAB SINGH

VILL RISALWA P.O SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH 
DISTT KARNAL

P/2289/2013P/427/2016

# 1738 V.P.O.BALLA,TEHSIL ASSANDH,KARNAL

87975 87987

9467085945MobileNo: 9466463073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SALONI SINGH

VILL SALMAN DISTT KARNAL

PH/7083/2021PH/8309/2025

VPO PHAPHRANA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

87976 87988

7357764393MobileNo: 7341181830MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVI PARTAP RANA SANDEEP BENIWAL

VPO DUPEDI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

P/2531/2013P/689/2006

VPO UPLANA, TEHSIL ASSANDH

87977 87989

9991482182MobileNo: 8059590077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI RANA SANDEEP MALIK

VPO ASSANDH WNO-8 NEAR POWER HOUSE 
KARNAL KARNAL

PH/9068/2025PH/188/2025

VPO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87978 87990

9254468600MobileNo: 9729380940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SHANKAR SANDEEP SHARMA

W NO 8 MANI BAZAR CHANNI CHOWK SAFIDON 
CITH JIND

P/1070/2018P/2015/2015

HNO 601 WARD NO 8 DARBARA COLONY 
ASSANDH DISTT.KARNAL

87979 87991

9992233393MobileNo: 9050000102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAL SINGH SANJAY RANA

V.P.O SALWAN TEH ASSANDH, KARNAL

P/435/2007P/329/2002

W.NO 11 BANSAL WALI GALI ASSANDH KARNAL

87980 87992

9466242497MobileNo: 9466518819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER PAUL SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

VPO-GANGA THERI TEHSIL- ASSANDH KARNAL

P/393/2004P/1994/1999

W.NO.14 SAFIDON ROAD ASSANDH

87981 87993

9729805399MobileNo: 9118400001MobileNo:

3720/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV KUMAR SIMRAN NAGPAL

W NO 4 NEAR GANESH MANDIR ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/2156/2023P/3522/2012

VP CHOCHRA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

87994 88006

9813755560MobileNo: 8685947002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJEEV SHARMA SIMRAN RANA

H NO 282 W NO 8 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/8983/2023P/164/2004

DESI DAWAKHANA SAFIDON ROAD ASSANDH 
KARNAL

87995 88007

9896035276MobileNo: 9306610671MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SARDAR SINGH VIRK SIMRANJEET SINGH

VPO THARI TEHSIL ASSANDH

P/671/2013P/146/1990

VPO BALU TEHSIL & DISTT KARNAL

87996 88008

9896379996MobileNo: 8930701000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SINDAR SINGH

W.NO- 8 SAFIDON CITY JIND

P/2006/2010P/996/1991

WARD NO 14 NR BUS STAND ASSANDH

87997 88009

9812217120MobileNo: 9896513344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA PARKASH SHARMA SOHAN LAL

WARD NO. 14 , GEETA COLONY ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

P/3178/1999P/2127/1999

VPO- PHAPHRANA TEHSIL ASSANDH

87998 88010

9416482815MobileNo: 9896261550MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAM JINDAL SOM DATT SHARMA

V.P.O. SALWAN DISTT. KARNAL. TEH ASSANDH

P/102/2000PH/7835/2023

H.NO. 252 WARD NO. 13 ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL-132039

87999 88011

7357894275MobileNo: 9896442028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAWAN SINGH SOM PAUL TOMAR

VILL. RANG RUTI KHERA TESHIL ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

P/407/1989P/961/2005

VPO. GOLLI TEH ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

88000 88012

9041650330MobileNo: 9466789864MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIPRA SOMPAL SINGH

VPO SALWAN, NEAR BUS STAND, SAMADHI GATE 
DISTT KARNAL

P/451/2010P/2582/2007

# 197/1 W.NO.7, ASSANDH ASSANDH

88001 88013

9896742084MobileNo: 9812756903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHIV GUPTA SONU

VPO BALLAH TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/3273/2024P/4044/2010

# 67-B NEW GRAIN MARKET ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

88002 88014

9813378511MobileNo: 9050880068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM SUBHASH

VPO ALEWLA TEHSIL ASSANDH DIST. KARNAL

P/2617/2015PH/5297/2020

W NO 3 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88003 88015

9996530000MobileNo: 9996791850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHRI OM RANA SUKHBIR SINGH MANN

VILL. MOR MAJRA  TEH- ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

P/521/1980P/948/1994

WNO-3, SUNARON WALI GALI ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

88004 88016

9812162753MobileNo: 9416218716MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SUKHWINDER RANA

VPO SALWAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/1181/2021PH/3247/2022

# 514 W NO 7 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88005 88017

9996211156MobileNo: 7015233346MobileNo:

3721/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SULTAN AHMED SURENDER KUMAR

# 1212 SECTOR-8 KARNAL

P/3263/1999P/910/2002

WARD NO 9 SHOGIR  MAHDLLA INDRI DIST 
KARNAL HARYANA

88018 88030

MobileNo: 9812521838MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR

R/O- RAJOUND TEH. & DISTT. KAITHAL

P/2449/2011PH/6652/2019

VPO PADHA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88019 88031

9896922223MobileNo: 9306810871MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SURESH KUMAR

VILLAGE JABALA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/1702/2023PH/10164/2025

VPO BALLAH, TEHSIL BALLAH DISTT. KARNAL

88020 88032

8168012908MobileNo: 9034429190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL ATTRI SURINDER PAL SINGH

VPO ALAWLA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

P/158/2009PH/3577/2025

VPO BAHRI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88021 88033

8529746693MobileNo: 8950939183MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUSHANT KUMAR

W NO 6 H NO 435 ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/8071/2021P/892/2010

VPO GONDER TEH NISSING DISTT. KARNAL

88022 88034

9896892365MobileNo: 7027455163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR

VILL. GUHNA TEHSIL & DISTT. KAITHAL

PH/10054/2025P/3072/2013

VILL KABULPUR KHERA PO SALWAN TEHSIL 
ASSANDH

88023 88035

8930089318MobileNo: 9812856555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL KUMAR UTTAM CHAND

VPO-GANGA THERI TEH-ASSANDH,KARNAL 
DISTT.KARNAL

P/2723/2014PH/4966/2019

VILL. POPRAN TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT. KARNAL

88024 88036

7988290897MobileNo: 9813232733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR VAISHALI

VPO HATHWALA DISTT PANIPAT

P/2293/2018PH/2115/2023

VPO GOLLI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88025 88037

9466268767MobileNo: 9991999276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR MANN VARSHA

VPO RISALWA TEH.ASSANDH DISTT.KARNAL 
KARNAL

PH/6431/2025PH/1990/2023

VILLAGE MANPURA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

88026 88038

8950402072MobileNo: 9050773555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL SINGROHA VARUN GUPTA

WARD NO. 7, RAM NAGAR COLONY, ASSANDH 
DISTT. KARNAL

P/11/2017P/2694/2016

SHOP NO. 33A-NEW GRAIN MARKET ASSANDH 
KARNAL

88027 88039

7988557882MobileNo: 9813167072MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY SINGH DHILLON VERENDER

VPO AGONDH DISTT KARNAL

PH/8013/2021P/2555/2014

VILL BASSI PO KHERI SHARJALI TEH ASSANDH

88028 88040

9255832805MobileNo: 9896039358MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURAJ BENIWAL VIJAY KUMAR

VILL BLAMBESHERI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/4119/2025PH/3454/2022

VPO DUPEDI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88029 88041

8684946346MobileNo: 9017494074MobileNo:

3722/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - ASSANDH - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS VIRENDER SINGH

VILL. KHERI RAOWALI, TH. RAJOUND, DISTT. 
KAITHAL

P/183/2014PH/9093/2023

VPO BAHRI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT.KARNAL

88042 88054

9467893567MobileNo: 9813207335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS DUHAN YOGESH GARG

WARD NO. 8, DARBARA COLONY ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

PH/62/2023PH/404/2022

H NO 101 VPO PHAPHRANA TEHSIL ASSANDH 
DISTT KARNAL

88043 88055

9050059099MobileNo: 8708711213MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS MANN YUDHBIR SINGH

VPO KHERI SHASFALI TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

PH/465/2020P/739/2015

V.P.O.BALLAH,DISTT.KARWAL

88044 88056

9812100030MobileNo: 9671784444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS RANA

PH/4489/2021

VILL PABANA HASSANPUR DISTT KARNAL

88045

9813658449MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA

PH/2959/2023

W NO 3 BHATO WALI GALI ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

88046

9034968027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS SINDHER

PH/671/2021

VPO JAISINGHPURA TEHSIL ASSANDH DISTT 
KARNAL

88047

9671100016MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINAY SHARMA

PH/2201/2023

W NO 12 KARNAL ROAD ASSANDH DISTT KARNAL

88048

9996929496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINOD

PH/203/2025

VPO BAL RANGRAN TEH ASSANDH

88049

9253920440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRAT RANA

PH/4605/2021

VPO SALWAN DISTT KARNAL

88050

8059403333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER CHAUHAN

P/53/1998

W NO 15 KASHMIR SINGH COLONY ASSANDH

88051

9896134077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER NAGAR

PH/2388/2020

WARD NO. 15 ADARSH COLONY, ASSANDH DISTT. 
KARNAL

88052

9711915782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIRENDER PAL SINGH

P/1987/2007

VILL-DERA JHINDA PO-UPLANA TEHSIL ASSANDH

88053

9255832234MobileNo:

ASSANDH concluded

3723/4855


